

2014031095 00020

FORSYTH CO, NC FEE \$26.00 STATE OF NC REAL ESTATE EXTX

\$80.00

PRESENTED & RECORDED: 08-27-2014 08:56:55 AM C. NORMAN HOLLEMAN REGISTER OF DEEDS BY: S. GRIFFITH

BK: RE 3194 PG: 124-125

NODTH CADOLINA CENEDAL WADDANTY DEED

Excise Tax: \$80.00	No title search requested
Parcel Identifier No. 6819-35-0553.00 Verified by By:	County on the day of, 20
Mail/Box to: John R. Parsons, P. O. Box 493	3, Walnut Cove, NC 27052
This instrument was prepared by: Jerry Rutledge, A	Attorney at Law, P. O. Box 617, Walnut Cove, NC
Brief description for the Index:	Box 170 27052
THIS DEED made this 19th	day ofAugust, 2014, by and between
GRANTOR	GRANTEE
ALVIN G. POINDEXTER, JR. (Unmarried) P. O. Box 353 Walnut Cove, NC 27052	JOHN R. PARSONS and wife, MARILYN M. PARSONS P. O. Box 493 Walnut Cove, NC 27052
corporation or partnership.	name, mailing address, and, if appropriate, character of entity, e.g.
singular, plural, masculine, feminine or neuter as required b	
and by these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the City of	n paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, has to the Grantee in fee simple, all that certain lot or parcel of land situated in Chania Township, Forsyth County, 26 as shown on the Map of CREEKVIEW, Section at Page 50, in the Office of the Register of Curther reference is hereby made for a more
	heir of Alvin Gray Poindexter, Sr. whose ty, North Carolina. See File Number 12 E 227.
The property hereinabove described was acquired by Granto All or a portion of the property herein conveyed include	or by instrument recorded in Book 2496 page 407 es or does not include the primary residence of a Grantor.
NC Bar Association Form No. 3 © 1/1/2010	Page 1 of 2 James Williams & Co., Inc.
NC Bar Association Form No. 3 © 1/1/2010	James williams & Co., Inc.

Printed by Agreement with the NC Bar Association - 1981

www.JamesWilliams.com

Book 3194 Page 125

A map showing the above described property is recorded in Plat Book___

25

50

page ___

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the	e aforesaid lot or parcel of land and all privi	ileges a	and appurtenances thereto belonging to the	Grantee in fee simple.
And the Grantor covenants w	ith the Grantee, that Grantor is seized of	the pr	remises in fee simple, has the right to co	onvey the same in fee
-	le and free and clear of all encumbrance whomsoever, other than the following ex			d the title against the
•	made subject to restrict	_		•
IN WITNESS WHEREOF 1	the Grantor has caused this instrument	to be	duly executed and delivered.	
			Alvin Inag Poinde rint/Type Name & Time: Alvin G.	tu TR (SEAL)
(Entity Na	ime)	NE.	rint/Type Name & Tifle: AIVITI G.	Poindexter, Jr
By:		BLACK INK ONLY	Print/Type Name & Title:	(SEAL)
Ву:		CKI		
			Print/Type Name & Title:	(-2)
By:		USE	2. (T) 2. 0 T) d	(SEAL)
Print/Type Name & Title:		Р	Print/Type Name & Title:	
SEAL-STAMP	acknowledged that _he is the a North Carolina or partnership (strike through the inapplication _he signed the forgoing instrument in	City o	25th day of Aug Yvonne M. Rutledge Notary's Printed or Typed Na of personally came be of poration/limited liability company/gene and that by authority duly given and as ame on its behalf as its act and deed. day of	Notary Public me nat fore me this day and ral partnership/limited the act of such entity, Witness my hand and
	(Affix Seal)		Notary's Printed or Typed Na	
SEAL-STAMP	J	City o	ofnty or City and State aforesaid, certify the	nat
		seal th	his day of	, 20
) •	My Commission Expires:			
	(Affix Seal)	_	Notary's Printed or Typed Na	Motary Public